
TurnitinReadinessLevelofParent
sasStudentGuideinOnlineLearni

ng
by Chontina Siahaan

Submission date: 02-Mar-2021 03:54PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1522150640
File name: ReadinessLevelofParentsasStudentGuideinOnlineLearning.pdf (529.34K)
Word count: 6593
Character count: 36085



4

4

10

26



1

1

1

10

12



6

6

9

11

12

13

14

14

14

15

15

16

17

18

18

21

24

25



2

2

3

3

5

5

5

7

8 10

12

19

22

23



19



4

20

20







10











12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

TurnitinReadinessLevelofParentsasStudentGuideinOnlineLea…
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

irep.iium.edu.my
Internet Source

Anita Wardani, Yulia Ayriza. "Analisis Kendala
Orang Tua dalam Mendampingi Anak Belajar
di Rumah Pada Masa Pandemi Covid-19",
Jurnal Obsesi : Jurnal Pendidikan Anak Usia
Dini, 2020
Publication

Moh. Toriqul Chaer, Alef Theria Wasim, Akif
Khilmiyah. "Children’s Education in The Story
of Single Mothers in Qur’�n", International
Journal of Education and Learning, 2019
Publication

Submitted to LL DIKTI IX Turnitin Consortium
Part IV
Student Paper

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Gwo-Jen Hwang, Sheng-Yuan Wang, Chiu-Lin
Lai. "Effects of a social regulation-based
online learning framework on students’



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

learning achievements and behaviors in
mathematics", Computers & Education, 2021
Publication

Debajyoti Pal, Vajirasak Vanijja. "Perceived
usability evaluation of Microsoft Teams as an
online learning platform during COVID-19
using system usability scale and technology
acceptance model in India", Children and
Youth Services Review, 2020
Publication

Submitted to West Visayas State University
Student Paper

Submitted to Cambridge Education Group
Student Paper

Alfiana Falan Syarri Auliya, Pujiyanti Fauziah.
"Advices for Involving Parents in Children’s
Learning Activities from School to Home",
Jurnal Obsesi : Jurnal Pendidikan Anak Usia
Dini, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi MARA
Student Paper

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to SUNY, Binghamton
Student Paper



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

jurnal.konselingindonesia.com
Internet Source

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Lamongan
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Wollongong
Student Paper

www.journals.elsevier.com
Internet Source

ikk.fema.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

Torres, V.M.. "A cultural model of pregnancy:
a comparison between Mexican physicians
and working-class women in Tijuana, B.C.",
The Social Science Journal, 2005
Publication

Submitted to UIN Walisongo
Student Paper

Kristof Coussement, Minh Phan, Arno De
Caigny, Dries F. Benoit, Annelies Raes.
"Predicting student dropout in subscription-
based online learning environments: The
beneficial impact of the logit leaf model",
Decision Support Systems, 2020
Publication



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Jie Xiong, Nimish M. Awalgaonkar, Athanasios
Tzempelikos, Ilias Bilionis, Panagiota Karava.
"Efficient learning of personalized visual
preferences in daylit offices: An online
elicitation framework", Building and
Environment, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Kuala Lumpur Infrastructure
University College
Student Paper

journal.iain-samarinda.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.trunojoyo.ac.id
Internet Source


